
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
Head Coach:  Megan Symank                                                  Varsity Assistant:  Karla Calhoun                   JV:  Leah Rolett                          Fr:  Tierra Tucker   
Principal:  Tiffany Parkerson                                                Campus Coordinator: Steve Huff                                                                AD:  Buddy Reed                 Associate AD:  Sue Betts                  
Superintendent:  Dr. Clark Ealy                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                       revised: 9/28/18 

*Teacher Appreciation Night                        #Middle School Night                     $ Parent Night                           ̂  Senior Night                @Alumni Brunch           % Coaches v. Cancer 

                                                                                                                                                                                                                     

Date        Day  Opponent Site  Freshmen JV Varsity  

Oct. 27 Saturday Tomball Scrimmage CSHS 9:00 9:00 9:00 

Oct. 30 Tuesday Cy Springs Scrimmage Cy Springs TBA TBA TBA 

Nov. 2 Friday Cypress Park CSHS 5:00 5:00 6:30 

Nov. 6 Tuesday Round Rock  Round Rock 5:00 5:00 6:30 

Nov. 9 Friday Katy-Cinco Ranch Cinco Ranch 5:00 5:00 6:30 

%Nov. 13 Tuesday Cy Fair CSHS 5:00 5:00 6:30 

Nov. 15-17 Thurs.-Sat. San Marcos Tourn. (overnight) San Marcos ISD X X TBA 

Nov. 15-17 Thurs.-Sat.  Bryan Fr/JV Tournament Bryan TBA TBA X 

Nov. 20 Tuesday Lorena CSHS X X 2:45 

@Nov. 24 Saturday Willis CSHS 11:00 11:00 12:30 

Nov. 29-Dec. 1 Thurs.-Sat. Granbury Tourn. (overnight) Granbury ISD X X TBA 

Nov. 29-Dec. 1 Thurs.-Sat. Magnolia HS JV Tournament Magnolia X TBA X 

Nov. 29- Nov. 30 Thurs.-Fri. Klein Cain Fr Tournament Cain TBA X X 

December 4 Tuesday Mexia Away X 5:00 6:30 

Dec. 6-Dec. 8 Thurs.-Sat.  Anderson-Shiro Sub-Tourney (FR) Anderson TBA X X 

Dec. 6-8 Friday Snook Varsity Tournament (JV) Snook X TBA X 

Dec. 11 Tuesday Katy-Paetow Paetow 5:00 5:00 6:30 

Dec. 14          Friday Brenham CSHS 5:00 5:00 6:30 

Dec. 18 Tuesday Magnolia Magnolia 5:00 5:00 6:30 

Dec. 21 Friday Waller CSHS 2:00 2:00 3:30 

Dec. 27-29 Thurs.-Sat. Aggieland Invitational BCS X X TBA 

Jan. 4 Friday A&M Consolidated Consolidated 5:00 5:00 6:30 

Jan. 8 Tuesday Bryan-Rudder Rudder 5:00 5:00 6:30 

*Jan. 11 Friday Magnolia West CSHS 5:00 5:00 6:30 

#Jan. 15 Tuesday Katy-Paetow CSHS 5:00 5:00 6:30 

Jan. 18            Friday Brenham Brenham 5:00 5:00 6:30 

Jan. 22 Tuesday Magnolia CSHS 5:00 5:00 6:30 

Jan. 25           Friday Waller Waller 5:00 5:00 6:30 

$Jan. 29 Tuesday A&M Consolidated CSHS 5:00 5:00 6:30 

^Feb. 1            Friday Bryan-Rudder CSHS 5:00 5:00 6:30 

Feb. 5 Tuesday Magnolia West Mag West 5:00 5:00 6:30 
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